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Impeccable detail & masterful craftsmanship is evident at 
every turn in this 4 BR, 3.5 BA ranch home in prestigious 
Bellefonte Woods. Surrounded by luxuriant landscaping 
including the cascading fountains & ponds w/Koi fish in 
the rear, this home boasts 4,300+/- total fin. sq.ft. & offers 
wonderful amenities inside & out! Beautiful HW floors, 
Amish built custom cabinets & neutral colors throughout 
the main floor. The impressive living room has coffered 

ceilings & gas log fireplace. The gorgeous kitchen has granite counter tops, Amish built cabinets, 
island w/bar area & stainless appliances leading to a sitting area & screened porch. Enjoy the 
walkout basement w/family room. Other amenities are wet bar w/wine cooler, double access to 
floored attic area, built-in security system w/fire alarm, irrigation system & MUCH MORE! Plus 4 
garage (4th garage in bsmt) for vehicles, toys, etc. Call for a private showing today!
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2808 Hampton St. - Great family home! 4 
BR, 2 BA, HW floors, replaced windows, 
private back yard & covered front porch. 
Surprise living space in finished attic. 
$139,900

2207 Forest Ave. - Classic Cape Cod in 
S. Ashland. Convenient location w/lovely 
front yard & woods to the rear. This 3 or 
4 BR home offers family living at its best. 
$131,900

101 Riverside Dr. - Classic riverfront 
home in down town Russsell. 4 BR, 3 BA 
& modern kitchen w/lots of Oak cabinets. 
Screened porch allows you to watch the 
river activities. $129,900

1432 May St. - Charming cottage, well 
situated in convenient location. 2 BR, lg 
carport, fenced back yard, front porch & 
back patio. $69,900

248 Greenup Rd., Raceland - Very well 
kept ranch w/2 BR, 2 BA, eat-in kitchen, 
laundry room & sun room on main floor. 
Garage w/carport. $112,999

1721 Lexington Ave. - 3 BR family home 
in Russell School District. HW floors, large 
family room, partially finished basement, 
great yard & rear deck. $99,900

728 14th St. - Arts & crafts in the heart 
of downtown area. 3 BR, 1.5 BA, formal 
living & dining rooms & laundry room 
on main level. Outstanding front porch. 
$74,900

305 Riverside Dr. - Beautiful home on the 
river in historic downtown Russell. Well 
kept home w/3 BR, 2 BA, replacement 
windows & tons of charm. Garage & det. 
workshop. $149,900

2520 Hampton St. - Lovely brick home in 
S. Ashland. 3 BR, 1 full & 2 half BA. HW 
floors w/some carpet. Fin attic BR is XL for 
activities or teen hang-out! FR in bsmt w/
frpl. New roof & det 2 car garage. $121,900

2005 Court St., Flatwoods - Recondi-
tioned 4 BR, 2 BA home on lg lot w/mod-
ern appliances, recent paint & carpet & 
half bsmt. Ready to move into. $99,900 

810 McCullough St. - Midland Hgts. 3 
BR, 2 BA ranch brick. Formal or casu-
al living or dining rooms or family area. 
Walkout bsmt, 2 car port & storage shed. 
$114,900

MOTIVATED SELLERREDUCED

2228 Greenup Ave. - 40x75 building w/
reception area, office & half BA. 3 phase 
electric. Great location for any type busi-
ness. Alley access for easy deliveries. 
$149,900

2931 Hampton St. - Very well kept 3 BR 
ranch brick w/many updates. Newer win-
dows, HVAC, carpet & appliances. New 
roof in 2015, nice screened porch, level 
yard & storage shed. $119,900

2351 Margarette St. - Updated ranch 
home on lg level lot. Beautiful HW 
throughout. 3 BR, updated BA w/tile floor 
& full bsmt ready to finish. $79,900

2573 St. Rt. 207 - Ranch brick on lg lot 
in a country setting. 3 BR, 2 BA, lg Living 
Room, Kitchen/DR are open concept & 
walkout to the fenced back yard. $89,900

Commercial

REDUCED REDUCED

New Listing New Listing

REDUCED
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7121 Midland Trail - Currently used as a church 
w/lg sanctuary, vestibule, 2 BA w/3 stalls each, lg 
fully equipped kitchen, utility rm, closets for storage, 
3 Sunday school class rms. Back part is heated & 
cooled w/all-in-one unit. HV/AC 3 yrs old apx. Plenty 
of concrete parking. Ideal for commercial business, 
garage, offices, etc. $195,000 Reduced $150,000

4932 Shannon Dr. - Boyd County. 
Com. bldg & house in need of 
repair. Call Fred 922-9075

2100 Hurricane Rd. - 2.8 Acres 
of rolling land. Water & Electric 
available at road. Road frontage. 
$19,000 Call Diana 922-1262

128 SR 716 Great price, 2 hous-
es for the price of 1. 2nd house 
use for storage & has vacant lot. 
MLS#35009 Fred 922-9075

819 Main St., Greenup 2-3 
BR, living room, kitchen & BA 
on a nice flat lot in a good area. 
$45,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

2013 Belmont Don’t miss out! 3/4 BR, 
2 BA, kitchen w/appliances. New paint 
& carpet. Fenced yard. Porch & deck. 
Asking $55,000 #39341

2260 Williams Creek Farm - 219 Acres.
$239,000 MLS#38371 Call Kim 
923-7712

21835 Long Branch Rd. No more stairs. 
Live in easy 1-level comfort in this gleaming 
3 BR doublewide. Cherry cabinets in kitch-
en, frpl in LR, screened porch. 2 lg outbldgs, 
2 smaller bldgs. Septic system, electric trail-
er hookup on 2.064 acres w/circle driveway. 
$149,000 MLS#39958 Call Easter.

500 Bellefonte Princess Dr., Ashland 
Over 3,000 sq.ft. featuring 3 BR, LR w/frpl, 
kitchen, dining area, FR w/frpl, study, 2 full 
BA & half BA upstairs. Spiral staircase to an-
other lg FR w/frpl, kitchen & half BA plus ga-
rage. $292,500 $252,500 Diana 922-1262

1019 W. New Buckley Rd., Ashland 2013 
doublewide. WB frpl in GR, crown molding, 
stomped ceilings, walk-in glass enclosed 
shower off MBR. Vinyl & wood flooring. Lg 
covered porch. Will consider Lease Pur-
chase. $95,000 Diana 922-1262

1433 Berry St., Ashland The price is Right! 
Ranch brick w/3 BR, LR, eat-in kitchen, of-
fice, 2 FR & 1 car carport. All appliances 
stay. HW floors under carpet. Newer roof & 
plenty of storage. $79,900 Diana 922-1262

4530 Dog Fork Laurel, Catlettsburg. 
4 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/finished walkout 
bsmt & 2 car det garage w/bonus room. 
$149,500 Call Diana 606-922-1262

1405 Highland Ave., WW, Ashland 
3 BR, living room, dining room, 2 full BA 
& laundry room + det. garage. $124,900 
Call Diana 606-922-1262

625 Bellefonte Rd., Ashland A place to live 
+ room for home or mobile next door. 3 BR, 2 
BA, kitchen, LR, FR w/frpl, lg laundry, fenced 
back yard. $92,500 Call Diana 606-922-1262

NEW

REDUCED

Drastically Reduced 
By $40,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

Motivated Seller

408 Frazer Branch, Oldtown Breathtaking! 
Open concept kitchen to FR w/gas logs stone 
frpl. Bamboo & ceramic  flooring. 3 BR. MBA 
w/Jacuzzi tub. Deck, oversized 1 car garage. 
$159,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

NEW

2007 Long St., Flatwoods 3 BR, 2 BA ranch 
home w/LR, FR, dining area & galley kitchen 
w/appliances. 2 car det. garage, nice back 
yard. $139,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

NEW

3221 Floyd St., Ashland 4 BR, 2.5 
BA, LR, dining area, kitchen, lg FR, 
1 car carport, completely remodeled. 
$139,500 Call Diana 606-922-1262

NEW



Double Feature
US Rt. 60, Boyd Co.

COMMERCIAL

Don’t be fooled by the exterior of this home. Unbelievable! 
Must See Inside. Large renovated 5 BR, 2 BA unit on lower level. 
Can be commercial or rental. Previously rental for Veteran’s 
home. Upper level offers 2 units w/2 BR apartments & private 
entrance. $299,000 Must See. Across from Cannonsburg 
WalMart. Call for Details & Showing.

www.beaconofhoperealty.com

330 Riverwood Dr., 
Grayson, KY606-325-2663

Diana Crance Bond

606-232-0070

Dave Bond, Realtor
Principal Broker

1107 Powell Ln, D
Flatwoods, Ky

COMMERCIAL 6641 US 60, Ashland, Ky
Super Location in Summit For Business, 
Office Complex, Restaurant Or Most 
Any Other Business Venture. Located 
on heavily traveled major highway with 
great exposure. Entrance on Rt. 60 and 
Midland Trail. Apx. 3 Acres Available. If 
you are looking for a perfect spot, then 
your look is over. Utilities available. Plat 
& details on file at the office. Selling for 
less than appraised value.  $1,225,000
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Janet Johnson
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
improvements & updates. Solid oak floors, 
replacement windows, deck + so much 
more. Brenda Burns 922-4052

1316 Prospect Ave., Worthington $139,900 
3 BR, 1 BA brick ranch. Updated kitchen 
w/SS appliances, HW flooring, det 2 car 
garage, covered back porch & more. Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

3305 Condit St. $139,900 3 BR, 2 BA Cape 
Cod w/extensive decking. Open concept 
floor plan, laundry on main, lots of 
updates, sits on 3 lots. Must See! Brenda 
Burns 922-4052

225 Riverside Dr., Russell $139,900 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, charming cottage. Enclosed sun 
porch, spacious LR & DR, eat-in kitchen, 
HW floors + more. Missi Adkins 923-3129

 Reduced

2631 Blackburn Ave. $137,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
Ranch w/half bsmt that is finished. Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

893 Damron Branch, Grayson $139,900 3 
BR, 1 BA, 1.17 acres, vinyl ranch. Newer 
kitchen, wood floors, covered patio, arbor, 
outbldg + more. Nancy Burchett 922-6263

5902 Wilson Creek, Grayson $139,900 3 
BR, 1 BA cottage w/beautiful views & lots 
of wildlife. 2 car garage, 20x40 bldg + more. 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

2548 Hilton Ave. $129,900 4 BR, 1.5 BA 
stately 2 story w/walk-up attic, lots of 
HW, replacement windows, private drive, 
handicap ramp & more. Brenda Burns 
922-4052
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6104 Margaret St. $129,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
spacious ranch. Original HW floors in 
MBR, LR & add’l BR under carpet. 1,736 
sq.ft. Angela Coovert 571-6296

130 St. Hwy 1910, Grayson $129,900 3 BR, 
2 BA Cape Cod w/updates. Newer stainless 
appliances, wood floors on main. Add’l 
lot available w/income. Nancy Burchett 
922-6263

5517 Carter Caves Rd., Olive Hill $124,900 
3 BR, 1 BA log cabin w/16x20 rear deck & 
2x20 side deck. 24x27 det garage & more. 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

300 Caroline Rd., Raceland $125,000 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, 1.2 acres per owner. Lg covered 
side porch & carport. Lots of potential 
John Daniels 922-7633

121 India Dr. $119,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA nice 
ranch home. Lg FR in bsmt, lg lot. Johnda 
McGuire 615-1927

911 St. Hwy 1661, Grayson $110,000 3 BR, 
2 BA, 1998 well-maintained doublewide 
w/block perimeter. Recently replaced 
laminate & carpet. Det. garage w/electric. 
Norma Mullins 922-4552

102 Wildcat Dr., Grayson $119,900 4 BR, 3 
BA on nice level lot. Lg kitchen w/oversized 
walk-in pantry, all appliances, new flooring, 
above-ground pool & deck & more. Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

221 College Hill, Grayson $114,900 4 BR, 
2.5 BA brick ranch, wrap-around deck, 2 car 
carport, good location. Jody Mayo 922-4200

9639 S. St. Hwy 1, Grayson $119,900 4 
BR, 1.5 BA ranch home on 6.8 Acres. 
FR w/frpl, lg DR w/laminate floors. Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

572 McGlone Creek, Olive Hill $119,900 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1 Acre. 1,836 sq.ft. ranch w/
open floor plan, FR w/stone gas log frpl, 
master suite, carport, det garage + more. 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

825 Rogers Court $110,000 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
charming 2 story w/HW floors, sun room, 
formal dining, fin. 3rd floor, att garage & 
more. Paul Leake 571-3878

7439 New Vista Dr. $129,900 4 BR, 2 BA 
on 2 acres. Contemporary style LR has 
vaulted ceiling & lg windows overlooking 
pool & deck plus so much more. Jody 
Mayo 606-922-4200

905 Belleview Dr. $109,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
situated on 3 lots and located on cul-de-sac, 
full unfinished basement, W/D hookups 
upstairs & in basement. Many updates. 
Candy Murphy 923-2306

2100 Blackburn Ave. $124,900 3 BR, 2 
BA w/bsmt. Det. garage. Nice lot. Libby 
Fugitt 571-6401

1033 W. Sterling Court $124,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 
brick ranch, new roof, windows, siding, new 
flooring & new bath. Located on dead-end 
street. Nancy Burchett 922-6263

5206 Williams Ave. $124,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
2 story. Frpl in LR, covered front porch, 
updated kitchen cabinetry, French doors 
to view the inground pool w/fence. Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

1100 Gilley St., Flatwoods $129,900 3 BR, 
1 BA well maintained ranch on level lot. 
New roof & windows in 2015, lg det 2 car 
garage & carport. Angela Coovert 571-6296

1277 Dillow Ave., Raceland $129,900 3 BR, 
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

NEW

627 Westview Dr., Ashland
Spacious multi-level in need of TLC. Lg 
master suite. Finished rooms in lower 
level. Lg lot, 3 BR, 2 BA. att garage. 
$55,500 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

NEW

REDUCED
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3310 Caroline Rd., Flatwoods
Owner-built contemporary offering 
master suite on main floor, FR, DR & 
kitchen. The 2nd floor has 3 BR, full BA 
& sitting room. Back deck extends to 
the AG pool w/privacy fence. $269,900

2256 Smith Street
Ranch style home w/2 BR, 1 BA, det. 
garage on level lot. $49,900

403 Hog Branch, Greenup Co.
Ranch home offering 2 BR & 1 BA w/3rd BR 
not completed. Has 2 car det garage, 8x10 
concrete block cellar, 12x14 storage bldg & 
pole barn. Small orchard w/4 peach trees & 7 
apple trees. $79,000

7337 Overlook Circle
Located in Boyd county, this doublewide 
is on a permanent foundation. Features 
3 BR, 2 full BA, 11x47 front porch, 40x40 
det. garage w/workshop and wood stove 
inside garage. $104,900

88 Meadowlark
Offering 1998 doublewide on 
permanent foundation. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
family room, living room, front porch 
& storage bldg. $72,900

4621Sherwood Dr.
This spacious multi-level home offers 
a FR & full BA on lower level + part. fin. 
bsmt, could be 5th BR. Lg FR w/frpl & LR 
w/frpl. Nice tree studded park-like back 
yard.$154,900

8626 Meade Springer Rd.
3 BR, 3 BA brick/vinyl home in Boyd Co. 
Home is heated by gas. Gas bill averages 
$12/mo due to gas line in rear of property 
per sellers. Close to KYOVA Mall & WalMart. 
Mins from I-64. $213,000

410 Powell Hollow
Want a country setting? This 3 BR, 2 BA 
doublewide on permanent foundation 
w/concrete patio area offers a cellar & 
storage bldg, all on 20+/- Acres. $89,900

0 East Maple Street
100x200 lot. City water available. Level to 
rolling. $9,900

ADVANTAGE 
PLUS REALTY

Ervena Howard, Principal Broker

606-325-3000

1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708 - Ashland KY 41101606-922-1542

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

606-796-9667
Ashland Vanceburg

207 Main Street, Suite 1, Vanceburg, KY 41179

2006 Summit St.
Driving up to this ranch home you will find the 
new carport & shingled roof just completed. 
Walk thru the front door & into the kitchen/dining 
combo w/door leading to the carport, deck & back 
yard. 3 BR, 1 BA. Corner lot. $86,900

2220 St. Rt. 3
Apx. 1 mile from I-64, this metal garage bldg 
offers apx. 9,052 sq.ft. It has 3 overhead 
cranes, 2 BA, tool room & break room. 
2.8+/- Acres. Includes singlewide w/3 offices 
& doublewide w/4 offices. $399,900

NEW LISTING 

4905 Robinhood Dr.
This Sherwood Heights 2 story offers 4 BR, 
2.5 BA. Spacious FR w/French doors, office/
toy room/BR, DR, kitchen w/SS appliances 
& half BA. 2nd floor master suite, walk-in 
closet, 3 more BR, playroom & full BA. Flat 
back yard w/AG pool. 2 car garage. $234,000

NEW LISTING 

900 Meadwood Heights
This home on double corner lot offers 2 
lg BR up and full BA. Main floor has LR & 
kitchen/dining combo. LL offers possible 3rd 
BR or entertainment area plus BA/laundry 
room combo. Motivated Seller! $99,900

NEW LISTING 

16242 Lone Oak Dr.
Beautiful setting in Briarwood Subd. This 
ranch home offers 2 car garage, 4 BR, 3 full 
BA, formal dining off kitchen, WB frpl in FR 
& MBR. Off FR is a bi-level deck, inground 
pool & hot tub. $198,900

NEW LISTING 

4415 Timberline Dr.
Country living, City convenience. 17+/- Acres 
on dead-end road. Offers 4 BR, 3 full BA, newly 
remodeled cherry kitchen w/granite counter tops 
& SS appliances. Newer tile, HW & carpet. IG pool 
w/electric cover. Possible 5th BR in bsmt. Add’l 5 
acres available. $289,900

NEW LISTING 

157 Lemaster Lane
This 2002 doublewide is on a permanent 
foundation & offers new floor coverings and 
fresh interior paint in 2015. Move-in ready. 
Stop by and take a look. $69,900

NEW LISTING 

REDUCED
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24625 Bolts Fork, Rush
Ranch-style (DW on permanent foundation) 3 
BR, 1 BA on .9 acre in Boyde Co. Open floor 
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
mortgage loans including:

Located in the Historic Crump & Field Building
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NEW!NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

830 McCullough St. - Beautiful 2 story brick 
home w/many updates! Conveniently located 
in the middle of Ashland, close to the YMCA 
& Paul Blazer HS. Fin. bsmt w/kitchenette & 
laundry room. Sellers are offering a 1 yr home 
warranty. $249,000 (JER)

100 Mt. Savage Dr. - Home is a living estate 
that is being “SOLD AS IS”. This 3-4 BR, 2.5 
BA home is loaded w/potential on great corner 
lot. Well maintained, but needs updates! Orig-
inal HW floors under carpet. There is loads of 
space too! $179,000 (LF)

2601 Hampton St. - This gorgeous 2 story 
home w/4 BR, 1.5 BA has lots of updates on 
a beautiful corner lot in desirable S. Ashland 
neighborhood. Gorgeous original wood-
work & very lg living spaces & bedrooms. 
$159,900 (LF)

3983 St. Rt. 1458 - this 1-1/2 story Cape Cod 
offers 3 BR & 2 BA on lg flat lot w/2 entrances 
to this property! Enjoy the yard or relax on the 
covered side porch! (Ashland address, Russell 
school district, Greenup Co taxes, Flatwoods 
water.) $139,500 (CCJ)

8114 Countryview Dr. -3 BR, 1.5 BA 
multi-level home w/newer metal roof on 
cul-de-sac in Boyd Co subd w/att garage, 
outbldg & fenced yard. Enjoy the quiet while 
sitting on the back deck. $129,900 (LG)

1679 St. Rt. 1 - Nice 3 BR, 2 BA ranch home on 
21+/- acres w/1.75+/- acre lake & small pond. 2 
add’l home sites, one w/electric & water hook-
ups. Small log cabin for hunters or for the kids. 
Lake is fed by natural spring grotto running 
from cave on property. $121,900 (GD)

402 W. 2nd St. - Spacious house that has 
been completely remodeled on corner dou-
ble lot. All newer electrical, plumbing, sheet 
rock & flooring. BA’s have all newer fixtures & 
vanities. The huge double corner lot would be 
perfect for a garage! $119,000 (LF)

2021 Stephens Ave. - Cottage Charmer 
w/2 BR, 1 BA has lots of character. Lg MBR 
has plenty of space w/possibility to add 2nd 
BA. Relax on the covered front porch over-
looking the 2 lots. $67,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

3396 Ladoka St. - In Midland Heights Subd, this 
4 BR, 2.5 BA w/2 car garage ranch brick home on 
a cul-de-sac, offers over 2,500 sq.ft. Fenced flat 
back yard is a great place to enjoy the afternoon 
on the covered back porch. $159,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

200 Shawnee Rd. - Totally redone 4 BR, 2 BA 
split level home. Beautifully tiled kitchen w/SS 
appliances, glass tile back splash & granite 
counter tops. Great walkout lower level w/FR, 
full kitchen & laundry room w/4th BR or office & 
great for Mother-in-Law suite. $219,900 (GD)

NEW!

528 North 4th St. - Quaint 1 story cottage 
w/3 BR on a fenced yard. Home has front 
porch, metal roof, heat & air. 3 yrs old. 
$58,000 (LS)

NEW!

0 E. Main Street - Located in the heart of 
Grayson’s downtown area, this 60x103+/- ware-
house is priced to sell! With the Merchant’s park-
ing lot adjacent to the bldg. Also has loading/
unloading area & HIGH visibility. Could be used 
for a huge variety of purposes. $129,900 (TWP)

NEW!

2404 Sycamore St.-  MOTIVATED SELLERS! 
Move-in ready! Lots of charm & character... 
very spacious, clean 2 story home w/3 Br, 2 
BA & inground pool. Many updates + beautiful 
trim, staircase, mantels & frpls & other original 
features! $89,900 (JB)

608 Sunset Drive - Everyone will have their 
own “space” in this 3 story home plus a full 
fin. walkout bsmt. Offering over 4,800 sq.ft. 
w/5 BR, 2 full BA, 2 half BA & 2 car garage 
on cul-de-sac overlooking the lush back 
yard. $274,500 (CCJ)
NEW!

1617 Lexington Ave. - Vintage style re-imag-
ined! This totally renovated 3 BR, 2.5 BA Cape 
Cod home retains charm yet offers all the mod-
ern conveniences! 2,100+/- sq.ft. of total living 
area + inground pool w/privacy fence, close to 
KDMC, Central Park & downtown. $209,900 (CJ)

COMMERCIAL
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814 Ivy Creek - Lavish home near Bellefonte Country 
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
mo. $219,900 (CJ)

1660 Paradise Lane - Just outside the city 
limits, this 3 BR, 3 BA ranch home w/3 car att 
garage has 3,100 sq.ft. Lg LR opens to fully 
equipped kitchen w/Corian counter tops. Bsmt 
has a huge FR, BA & storage. Enjoy the sun 
room or back deck w/gorgeous views! Within 
mins of downtown & I-64.$244,500 (CCJ)

2626 Garfield Ave. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA newer home 
on lg flat level corner lot w/2 car att garage w/
over 2,200 sq.ft. in pristine condition w/beautiful 
kitchen w/center cooktop island & breakfast bar 
area. Relax on the front or back covered porch. 
Park 8-10 cars in the garage, parking pad & 
driveway. $234,500 (CCJ)

5021 Robinhood Dr. - Traditional 3 story home 
on nicely landscaped lot w/over 3,328+/- sq.ft. 
This beautiful home offers 5 BR, 2 full BA & 2 
half BA, amazing kitchen w/SS appliances, 
island, desk area & eat-in area. Gorgeous out-
door area w/pool, hot tub covered by arbor & 
multi-level decks. $339,000 (PC)

77 Hwy 828 - “Hunter’s Paradise in Big coun-
try!” This 83+/- Acre Farm is a “Must See Hidden 
Gem” mins from US 23. Feel right at home in this 
well-maintained & updated 3 BR, 2 BA ranch w/2 
car det garage w/room. Pond, creek, hay equip. 
shed, animal shed w/head gate & chute & wood 
shop. $329,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!



REAL TEAM REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Visit Our Website: www.remaxrealteam.com
Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner

Each  office independently owned  and operated

 606 325-0407

122 Buena Vista Dr. - Large ranch 
w/4 BR & 2.5 BA in Old Bellefonte. 
Vaulted ceiling in huge family room 
w/fireplace. $154,900 (CJ)
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1536 Fairhill Dr. -  Located in Cedar Knoll 
Subd, this bi-level brick home offers over 
2,200 sq.ft. w/3 BR, 2 updated BA & built-
in 2 car garage. Many updates including 
kitchen w/new cabinets, counter tops & tile 
backsplash. $154,500 (CCJ)

108 Seaton Dr. - Very nice 3 BR, 2 BA brick home 
on lg lot in Russell Independent School District. A 
great location in the Kenwood area. Featuring 
wide hallway & doorways. Fully equipped kitchen 
w/pull-out drawers in cabinets. Lg family area & 
deck for entertaining. $164,900 (PC)

30 Anthony Dr. - Perfect convenient “country” lo-
cation within mins of most everything. This home 
offers 4 BR, 2.5 BA & 2 car garage on corner 
2+/- acre lot in desirable neighborhood! Open 
floor plan w/eat-in kitchen w/newer counter tops, 
breakfast bar. Sun room on main & 2nd level. 
Above-ground pool off the deck. $184,500 (CCJ)

4815 Richardson Rd. - This 2 story brick home has 4 
BR, 2.5 BA & 2 car att garage w/over 2,200 sq.ft. of liv-
ing space. Formal LR & DR, eat-in kitchen w/applianc-
es, FR w/WB frpl. MBR w/updated BA. Relax on deck 
overlooking tree-studded lot. Full unfin. walkout bsmt 
w/potential. Immediate possession. $159,500 (CCJ)

639 St. Hwy 1959 - Country charm close to 
town. Come & take a look at this gorgeous 
custom 2 BR, 2 BA home that has been 
completely remodeled w/superior crafts-
manship. All on 4.5+/- acres including barn 
with stalls. $184,000 (LF)

2731 Woodhaven Dr. - 4 BR, 2 BA raised ranch 
in desirable neighborhood on over an acre +/- 
close to town. Enjoy sitting on your screened 
back porch or a swim in your inground pool. 
Surrounded by trees on a quiet street. This 
spacious home has everything a growing family 
could want. $172,000 (KG)

120 Crane Creek - Own a piece of Greenup Co 
history. This stately 4 BR, 2 BA home on 3.5+/- 
Acres was once a place for an overnight stay 
from the RR. The den was the local post office & 
the kitchen has a back stairway to owner’s quar-
ters. Home has been remodeled & modernized 
within the last 10 yrs. $158,000 (CCJ/LF)

105 Bobolink Rd. - Beautiful 3-4 BR ranch 
w/2 full BA has attractive curb appeal. Im-
maculate w/FR in bsmt, 2 garages, 2 frpl, 
work space, ceramic floors in huge kitchen 
w/covered deck in back overlooking mani-
cured lawn. 2nd FR on main floor is currently 
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

2967 McKenzie Ave. - Charming 1 story ranch 
in Russell school dist. Fresh paint, updated 
kitchen w/custom counter tops. Newer metal 
roof. Perfect for anyone looking to downsize or 
just starting out. Sit on the back deck & enjoy 
your nice level yard. $75,000 (KG)

8144 Johnson Fork Rd. - This spacious bi-level 
is a must see! Over 1,500+/- sq.ft. Home fea-
tures 2 BR w/lots of closet space, good sized BA 
& washer/dryer on main level. Located in peace-
ful area & on a very pretty lot! If you’re looking 
for a starter home or to downsize. $72,000 (JLB)

4701 Skyline Dr. - This cute ranch brick is a 
“Must See”. It features 3 BR, 1.5 BA & very 
spacious kitchen. Nice fenced back yard. 
With some TLC this home could be great for 
someone looking to downsize or just start-
ing out. $69,900 (JLB)

3210 Park St. - Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA Cape 
Cod w/LR, FR, formal DR off kitchen, laun-
dry & BA on main plus 2nd BA upstairs & 
floored attic. Off-street parking plus 1 car 
det garage. Enjoy covered front porch. 
$79,900 (LC)

622 Powell Lane - 3 BR, 1.5 BA home 
conveniently located. This brick/vinyl 
siding home is on 2 lots w/carport & det. 
1 car garage. $78,000 (LG)

REDUCED!

2001 Woodland Ave. - Cute 3 BR, 1 BA 
cottage. Close to all amenities. Det. ga-
rage & workshop. $59,900 (PC)

3209 Crest St. - 1st time Home Buyer? This 
2 BR, 2 BA home will get you started into 
home ownership & keep your payment rea-
sonable. HW floors throughout. Newer vinyl 
windows, AC & heat pump - 7 yrs old. Full 
bsmt part. fin. Seller offering 1 yr home war-
ranty. $68,900 (GD)

REDUCED!
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3225 Winchester Ave. - Completely renovat-
ed in 2004, this 5-plex has three 2 BR, 1 BA 
apts & 2 efficiency apts, coin operated laun-
dry in bsmt, off-street parking. $127,800 (PC)

MULTI-FAMILY

119 S. Hord St. - INVESTOR ALERT! 
Apartment bldg w/Nine 1 BR units 
in convenient downtown location. 
$259,000 (JR)

MULTI-FAMILY

1206 Short Dr. - Great investment prop-
erty or 1st time home buyers. Located in 
nice neighborhood. Well maintained lot. 
2 BR, 1 BA brick w/carport & add’l car-
port 11.7x23.7. $55,000 (LG)

2619 Garfield Ave. - Great investment oppor-
tunity. Duplex access through alley w/ample 
parking & lg yard in back of property. Currently 
occupied & paying $375 & $300 per month. 1 
unit occupied by same tenant for 10 years. Or 
nice lot ready for house to be built. $39,900 (JB)

MULTI-FAMILY

401 Glenn St. - Investors or first-time buyer’s 
Alert! Charming 2-3 BR, 1 BA home on fenced 2 lots. 
Nice size kitchen & dining area w/snack bar. Newer 
wiring throughout. Enclosed back porch w/windows & 
screened. 1 car det garage. Lg unfin. bsmt. 1 yr home 
warranty included. New heating & air. $47,900 (GD)

REDUCED!

Corner of US 23 & 35th St. -  PRIME COMMER-
CIAL LAND on busy US 23 (Winchester Ave.) cor-
ner! This is for all 3 parcels for apx. 3.5 Acres total 
& existing bldg w/apx. 35,000 sq.ft. Seller will di-
vide or sell parcels separately. $1,500,000 (CCJ)

COMMERCIAL

642 28th St. - 2 BR, 1 BA in convenient lo-
cation. Great for investors or 1st time home 
buyers. Newer shingles & some replace-
ment windows in bsmt ready for buyer to 
install. $18,900 (JS)

COMMERCIAL

514 29th St. & 2914 Central - Great investment 
opportunity! These properties include offices, 
storage area, workshop, garage & laundry mat. 
Plus one 2 BR apt, three 1 BR apts & two 3 BR 
houses in the rear. Great location w/high visibili-
ty! MAKE OFFER! $248,000 (PC)

807 Carter Ave. - Business opportunity! 
Start & own your own business at the Old 
Dragon Palace location. All remodeled & 
updated on interior. $595,900 (CJ)

COMMERCIAL

46 Depot Dr. - US 23 -  Entrepreneurs Take 
Notice!! Situated on 1.4+/- Acres in a high traffic 
area, this 3 bldg compound w/parking for apx. 
25-30 cars would be a prime location for your 
next business venture. Centrally located to ma-
jor business centers, this could be used for vari-
ous types of businesses. $729,000 (LS)
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